PAYMENT METHODS FOR COURSES

You may find our payment options below:
*Please note the exam fee is separate from the course fee.

DOOR - TO - DOOR MONEY TRANSFER VIA LBC

If you choose this method of paying, please make sure that you are availing for
door-to- door money transfer as we do not cater to branch pick up. If you are
asked to provide a phone number, you may refer to the institute phone numbers
posted on our website.

Details:

Name: Jocelyn Chua or Anna Cruz
Administration, Goethe - Institut
Philippinen 4/F Adamson Centre, 121 L.P
Leviste Street 1227 Salcedo Village, Makati
City Philippines

ONLINE BANK TRANSFER

If you choose this method of paying, please keep in mind that we do not have
any other accounts with other banks. This would be our only bank account locally.
If you are unable to make an online transfer, you may opt to consult with your
personal bank on how to proceed. Our bank Deutsche Bank (Taguig branch).

Details:
Bank Deposit (in Peso) Bank: Deutsche Bank
Account Name; Goethe - Institut Manila

Account Number: 1001916 00 0

SWIFT: DEUTPHMM
Reference: Name of Student, Course and/or Exam Dates

Any additional service charges from your bank are to be shouldered by the
participant. This is a company account, and we are unable to provide any
birthdays or cellphone numbers.

ONLINE BANK TRANSFER FROM GERMANY / EURO ACCOUNT

If you choose this method of paying, please make sure that you are using a euro
account. If you continue with your Philippine peso or dollar account, it may take
longer and you will be charged excessive service fees from your bank.

Details:

Bank Deposit (in Euro) Goethe - Institut e.V.-Manila Kontonummer: 227549300
Bankleitzahl: 700 400 41 BIC : COBA DE FF 700

IBAN: DE16 7004 0041 0227 5493 00

Verwendungszweck: Name des Teilnehmers, Kursdatum (z.B. Herr Ober, A1 Kurs
vom 21.10.2018 - 14.12.2018)
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PRICE BREAKDOWN FOR COURSES

A1 Super Intensive Course/Intensive Course/Extensive Course/Pflege (For Nurses)

Price (PHP) Price (EUR)
Superintensiv Mo - Fr PHP 22.500 EUR 405
Schritte International Neu 1 - Book PHP 750 EUR 15
Schritte International Neu 2 - Book PHP 750 EUR 15
Shipping / Handling Fee PHP 300 EUR 6

PHP 24.300 EUR 441

A1 Accelarator Course (Language Course+ Exam Preparation (Face to Face only))

Price (PHP) Price (EUR)
Superintensiv Mo - Fr PHP 22.500 EUR 405
Schritte International Neu 1 - Book PHP 750 EUR 15
Schritte International Neu 2 - Book PHP 750 EUR 15
Exam Preparation Course PHP 6.800 EUR 127

PHP 30.800 EUR 562
A2 Super Intensive Course/Intensive Course/Extensive Course

Price (PHP) Price (EUR)
Superintensiv Mo - Fr PHP 22.500 EUR 405
Schritte International Neu 3 - Book PHP 750 EUR 15
Schritte International Neu 4 - Book PHP 750 EUR 15
Shipping / Handling Fee PHP 300 EUR 6

PHP 24.300 EUR 441
B1 Super Intensive Course/ Intensive Course/Extensive Course

Price (PHP) Price (EUR)
Superintensiv Mo - Fr PHP 22.500 EUR 405
Schritte International Neu 5 - Book PHP 750 EUR 15
Schritte International Neu 6 - Book PHP 750 EUR 15
Shipping / Handling Fee PHP 300 EUR 6

PHP 24.300 EUR 441
B2 Super Intensive Course

Price (PHP) Price (EUR)
Superintensiv Mo - Fr PHP 32.500 EUR 580
Sicher B1+ Kursbuch - Book PHP 750 EUR 15
Sicher B1+ Arbeitsbuch - Book PHP 750 EUR 15
Aspekte 2 Kursbuch - Book PHP 1.500 EUR 30
Aspekte 2 Arbeitsbuch - Book PHP 1.500 EUR 30
Shipping / Handling Fee PHP 300 EUR 6

PHP 37.300 EUR 676
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Jugendkurse

Price (PHP) Price (EUR)
A1.1 PHP 11.200 EUR 205
Klasse! A1.1 KB PHP 650 EUR 13
Klasse! A1.1UB PHP 650 EUR 13
Shipping / Handling Fee PHP 300 EUR 6
PHP 12.800 EUR 237
A1.2 PHP 11.200 EUR 205
Klasse! A1.2 KB PHP 650 EUR 13
Klasse! A1.2 UB PHP 650 EUR 13
Shipping / Handling Fee PHP 300 EUR 6
PHP 12.800 EUR 237
Exam Preparation Course / Prufungsvorbereitungskurs
Price (PHP) Price (EUR)
B1 PHP 6.400 EUR 118
C1 Kurse
Price (PHP) Price (EUR)
11 PHP 21.600 EUR 340
C1.2 PHP 21.600 EUR 340
1.3 PHP 21.600 EUR 340
C1.4 PHP 21.600 EUR 340
C2 Kurse
Price (PHP) Price (EUR)
C21 PHP 21.600 EUR 340
2.2 PHP 21.600 EUR 340
23 PHP 21.600 EUR 340
2.4 PHP 21.600 EUR 340
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